

Agreement No - 17(SBD)/2022-23

ՀԱՅԱՍՏԱՆԻ ՀԱՆՐԱՊԵՏՈՒԹՅԱՆ
ՄԱՍՏՏՔ (Երև.)

Schedule XLV Form No. 134.

2/29/23

DIVISION

27/2/23

SUB-DIVISION

Measurement Book

1515

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	Qty. No.	L.	B.	D.
2nd year maintenance ABSTRACT OF COST				
(1) Restoration of drain culverts				
Qty. VTM B Page - 23 $\Rightarrow$ 40.47 m ²				
@ Rs 467.70/m ²				Rs. 14500 =
(2/6) Maintenance of C/D works (H.P.C.)				
Qty. VTM B Page - 24 $\Rightarrow$ 2 Nos.				
@ Rs 1182.79/No.				Rs. 2366 =
(3/8) Maint. of Road Sign.				
Qty. VTM B Page - 24 = 0.08 Km				
@ Rs. 1117.20/Km				Rs. 89 =
(4/9) Maint. of 200m Stone msl from Stone.				
Qty. VTM B Page - 24 $\Rightarrow$ 0.10 Km				
@ Rs. 577.16/Km				Rs. 58 =
(5/13) Painting and coats on New Concrete Surface				
Qty. VTM B Page - 24 = 41.00 m ²				
@ Rs. 70.74/m ²				Rs. 2900 =
Total Rs				21913 =
Add @ L.V. L. Cess (+) B				219 =
Add 12% GST (+)				Rs. 26230 =
Add 10% S.F (+)				Rs. 203 =
Total Rs				48565 =
				24965 =
Less 16.10% below as per agreement				(-) Rs. 4019 =
				Total Rs. 20946 =